 High Stability Oscillator series
 HSO 14  10-14 Short-term Stability class OCXO
September 2nd, 2014
Shortform, 51001808.110, Issue A1  1 / 4   www.rakon.com
Specific request can be addressed to RAKON hirel@rakon.com
Product Description
The RAKON “Ground USO” has a short-term stability (Allan Standard Deviation) of 8.10
-14

Shortform, 51001808.110, Issue A1  4 / 4   www.rakon.com
6. Ordering part number definition
The part number breakdown is defined as follows:
Series
High Stability Oscillator
10
-14
 short-term stability class
Package
SMA1   = 2.86”x5.33”3.32”
SMA+DE-9P connectors
HSO14 SMA1 5M
Frequency, fnom
08
ADEV
08 = 08E-14
10 = 10E-14
15 = 15E-14
20 = 20E-14
25 = 25E-14
08 = 08E-14